



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 247 of 2026

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR YADAV *versus* MO. NASIM ANSARI

CRR/250/2026

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. N.K. Yadav, counsel for the applicant(s). Mr. Rahul Mishra, counsel for respondent. These are the admitted revisions. List both the aforesaid revisions together for final hearing in the week commencing 15.06.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge