



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No.247 of 2026

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR YADAV *versus* MO. NASIM ANSARI

CRR/250/2026

Order Sheet

18/06/2026	Ms. Kusum Lalchandani, counsel for the applicant. Shri Vivek Sahu, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, post these matters after two weeks for final hearing. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	