



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 247 of 2026

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR YADAV versus MO. NASIM ANSARI

CRR/250/2026

Order Sheet

17/08/2026	None for the parties after repeated call. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Justice
Vasant	